

1Z0-1067-22^{Q&As}

Oracle Cloud Infrastructure 2022 Cloud Operations Professional

Pass Oracle 1Z0-1067-22 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/1z0-1067-22.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

A subscriber of an Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI) Notifications service topic complained about not receiving messages from the service.

Which option can help you debug this issue? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. If OCI Notifications service does not receive an acknowledgement from a subscription endpoint, the service drops the message. Confirm that the subscriber is always online to receive messages to help debug the issue.
- B. If OCI Notifications service does not receive an acknowledgement from a subscription endpoint, check the NumberOfNotificationFailed metric through the OCI Monitoring service for failed messages. Copy these messages to an OCI Object Storage bucket. Make sure the subscriber has the required credentials to access this bucket to help debug the issue.
- C. If OCI Notifications service does not receive an acknowledgement from a subscription endpoint, the service tries to redeliver messages for up to one day. Make sure that the subscriber is online at least once a day to help debug the issue.
- D. If OCI Notifications service does not receive an acknowledgement from a subscription endpoint, the service tries to redeliver messages for up to two hours. Configure an alarm on the NumberOfNotificationFailed metric through the OCI Monitoring service to help debug the issue.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

You have been asked to set up connectivity between a client's on-premises network and Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI). The requirements are:

Low latency: The applications are financial and require low latency connectivity into OCI.

Consistency: The application isn't tolerant of performance variation.

Performance: The communications link needs to support up to 1.25 Gbps.

Encryption: The communications link needs to encrypt any data in transit between the on-premises network and OCI Virtual Cloud Network (VCN).

The client wants to implement the above with as low a cost as possible, while meeting all of the requirements. What should you suggest? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. Provision FastConnect with a single private virtual circuit, and run an IPsec VPN tunnel over the top of this virtual circuit.
- B. Provision FastConnect with a single public virtual circuit.
- C. Provision a site-to-site IPsec VPN between your on-premises network and your virtual cloud network (VCN) using

VPN Connect.

D. Provision FastConnect with a single private virtual circuit.

E. Provision FastConnect with a single public virtual circuit, and run an IPsec VPN tunnel over the top of this virtual circuit.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.oracle.com/en-us/iaas/Content/Network/Concepts/fastconnectoverview.htm>

QUESTION 3

You have been asked to review a network design for Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI) by a major client. The client's IT team needs to provision two Virtual Cloud Networks (VCNs) for a major application. The application uses a large number of virtual machine instances. Additionally, in the future, a VCN peering will be required to allow connectivity between the VCNs.

Which of the following are valid IP ranges to consider? (Choose the best answer.)

A. 10.0.0.0/30 and 192.168.0.0/30

B. 10.0.0.0/8 and 11.0.0.0/8

C. 10.0.8.0/21 and 10.0.16.0/22

D. 10.0.0.0/16 and 10.0.64.0/24

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://blogs.oracle.com/developers/setting-up-a-virtual-cloud-network-vcn-in-oracle-cloudinfrastructure>

QUESTION 4

You have received an email from your manager to provision new resources on Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI). When researching OCI, you determined that you should use OCI Resource Manager. Since this is a task that will be done multiple times for development, test, and production. You will need to create a command that can be re-used.

Which CLI command can be used in this situation? (Choose the best answer.)

A. `oci resource-manager stack create --tenancy-id \ --config-source prod.zip --variables file://variables.json \ --display-name Production stack build \ --description Creating new Production environment`

B. `oci resource-manager stack update --compartment-id \ --config-source prod.zip --variables file://variables.json \ --display-name "Production stack build" \ --description Creating new Production environment`

C. `oci resource-manager stack create --compartment-id \ --config-source prod.zip --variables file://variables.json \ --display-name Production stack build \ --description Creating new Production environment`

D. `oci resource-manager stack update --tenancy-id \ --config-source prod.zip --variables file://variables.json \ --display-name "Production stack build" \ --description Creating new Production environment`

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

You have a Linux compute instance located in a public subnet in a VCN which hosts a web application. The security list attached to subnet containing the compute instance has the following stateful ingress rule.

<input type="checkbox"/>	Stateless ▾	Source	IP Protocol	Source Port Range	Destination Port Range
<input type="checkbox"/>	No	0.0.0.0/0	TCP	All	22

The Route table attached to the Public subnet is shown below. You can establish an SSH connection into the compute instance from the internet. However, you are not able to connect to the web server using your web browser.

<input type="checkbox"/>	Destination	Target Type ▲
<input type="checkbox"/>	0.0.0.0/0	Internet Gateway

Which step will resolve the issue? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. In the route table, add a rule for your default traffic to be routed to NAT gateway.
- B. In the security list, add an ingress rule for port 80 (http).
- C. In the security list, remove the ssh rule.
- D. In the route table, add a rule for your default traffic to be routed to service gateway.

Correct Answer: D

[Latest 1Z0-1067-22 Dumps](#) [1Z0-1067-22 VCE Dumps](#) [1Z0-1067-22 Study Guide](#)